Bowling Registration

Please fill out the form below and return to the front desk on or before February 7th. You can submit
one check for the entire team or each individual can submit payment. Please list a team captain and
members of the team on the form below if you are paying for the entire team.
A team or participant will not be registered until payment is in full.
$20 per team member.
Thanks for your support and participation in Pink Vail! 2019

Participant:

Team Name:

Team Captain

Yes! Sign me up to Bowl for Pink Vall

| am a member of a team

Team Members:

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5
(optional member)

Office use only: Date Rec'vd Team #

Yes! | am a team captain

| don't have a team but | would like to bowl

(D

N

/
My individual payment of $20 is attached.
Payment for the entire team is attached.
Cash or checks accepted. Checks payable to VCHS

and note in memo line Pink Vail.of)
Please submit this form and payment to the front desk.




